24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(129) Hidrauliconcept Karteam

1 52.743 +4.551 10:35:21.774
2 51.859 +3.667 10:36:13.633
3 50.081 +1.889 10:37:03.714
4 49.900 +1.708 10:37:53.614
5 1:33.269 +45.077 10:39:26.883
6 1:02.669 +14.477 10:40:29.552
7 50.933 +2.741 10:41:20.485
8 50.746 +2.554 10:42:11.231
9 50.804 +2.612 10:43:02.035
10 50.665 +2.473 10:43:52.700
11 51.252 +3.060 10:44:43.952
12 50.327 +2.135 10:45:34.279
13 1:45.770 +57.578 10:47:20.049
14 1:12.081 +23.889 10:48:32.130
15 53.326 +5.134 10:49:25.456
16 53.371 +5.179 10:50:18.827
17 51.269 +3.077 10:51:10.096
18 52.203 +4.011 10:52:02.299
19 51.031 +2.839 10:52:53.330
20 50.585 +2.393 10:53:43.915
21 51.274 +3.082 10:54:35.189
22 2:37.849 +1:49.657 10:57:13.038
23 59.856 +11.664 10:58:12.894
24 49.027 +0.835 10:59:01.921
25 48.968 +0.776 10:59:50.889
26 49.018 +0.826 11:00:39.907
27 48.789 +0.597 11:01:28.696
28 48.755 +0.563 11:02:17.451
29 48.788 +0.596 11:03:06.239
30 48.634 +0.442 11:03:54.873
31 48.378 +0.186 11:04:43.251
32 48.674 +0.482 11:05:31.925
33 48.605 +0.413 11:06:20.530
34 48.602 +0.410 11:07:09.132
35 48.192 - 11:07:57.324
36 48.533 +0.341 11:08:45.857
37 48.746 +0.554 11:09:34.603
38 48.666 +0.474 11:10:23.269
39 48.746 +0.554 11:11:12.015
40 48.502 +0.310 11:12:00.517
41 48.847 +0.655 11:12:49.364
42 48.618 +0.426 11:13:37.982
43 48.694 +0.502 11:14:26.676
44 48.634 +0.442 11:15:15.310
45 48.574 +0.382 11:16:03.884
46 48.929 +0.737 11:16:52.813
47 48.780 +0.588 11:17:41.593
48 48.7112 +0.520 11:18:30.305
49 48.761 +0.569 11:19:19.066
50 1:24.619 +36.427 11:20:43.685
51 1:46.035 +57.843 11:22:29.720
52 49.414 +1.222 11:23:19.134
53 49.190 +0.998 11:24:08.324
54 49.126 +0.934 11:24:57.450
55 49.029 +0.837 11:25:46.479
56 48.857 +0.665 11:26:35.336
57 48.966 +0.774 11:27:24.302
58 48.852 +0.660 11:28:13.154
59 1:43.986 +55.794 11:29:57.140
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